Warrens Cranberry Festival, Inc. Scholarship Application 2025

The Warrens Cranberry festival, Inc. will award a total of Four scholarships in the amount of \$500 each. Preference will be extended to Warrens Wisconsin residents.

Eligibility:

- 1. Resident of the Tomah Area School District or Alumni
- 2. Statement of why you should be awarded this scholarship
- 3. Deadline for Submission Must be received no later than March 10, 2025.
- 4. Send photo to cranfest@cranfest.com for press release.

| City: | State: | Zip: |
|-----------------------------|--------|-----------------------|
| E-mail | | |
| High School Attended: | | |
| Dates of attendance: From: | | To: |
| GPA Earned: | | |
| School/University attending | | gh School graduation: |
| | | |
| | | ····· |

Provide the name and phone number of 3 references:

| | Name: | Phone Number: |
|----|-------|---------------|
| 2. | Name: | Phone Number: |
| 3. | Name: | Phone Number: |

Applications for this scholarship must be submitted to:

Warrens Cranberry Festival Scholarships
Warrens Cranberry Festival, Inc.
P.O. Box 146
402 Pine Street
Warrens WI 54666.
Phone 608/378-4200. cranfest@cranfest.com